©Noghk~wdN =

WWWWWWWRNRNNMNNNNRNNRN=S 2 2 2 23 3233330
cOhrON_,OOONOCORONM,OOONOTGORODN= O

New York State

Association for College
Admission Counseling

ACAC

T

Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair
Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET
Students and families, register here!

Adelphi University

Alfred State College-SUNY
Alfred University

Allegheny College

Arcadia University

Army National Guard

Bard College

Bard College at Simon's Rock
Bay Path University

Berkeley College
Binghamton University

Brock University

Canisius College

Carlow University

Castleton University

Cayuga Community College
Cazenovia College
Chaminade University of Honolulu
Champlain College

Clarkson University

Coastal Carolina University
Colgate University

College of Mount Saint Vincent
College of Saint Rose
College of the Atlantic

CUNY - College of Staten Island
CUNY - Lehman College
CUNY Queens College

CUNY York College

D'Youville

Daemen College

Drew University

Duke Kunshan University
Earlham College

East Carolina University

East Stroudsburg University

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
6°.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Elizabethtown College

Elmira College

Emmanuel College

Fairleigh Dickinson University
Fashion Institute of Technology, SUNY
Five Towns College

Florida Southern College

Fordham University
Fulton-Montgomery Community College
Gannon University

Genesee Community College
George Mason University
Gettysburg College

Goucher College

Hampshire College

Hartwick College

Herkimer College

High Point University

Hilbert College

Hofstra University

Hunter College

Indiana University Bloomington

lona College

Ithaca College

John Cabot University

John Jay College of Criminal Justice
Johnson & Wales University

Kean University

Kennesaw State University

Keuka College

King's College London

Lasell University

Lawrence Technological University
Le Moyne College

LIM College

London Metropolitan University (UK)


https://apply.oswego.edu/register/MayVF

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

New York State

Association for College

Admission Counseling

ACAC

T

Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair
Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET
Students and families, register here!

Long Island University

Lycoming College

Manhattan College
Manhattanville College

Marist College

Marymount Manhattan College
Mercy College

Mercyhurst University

Merrimack College

Michigan State University

Molloy College

Moravian College

Mount Saint Mary College
Nazareth College

New York Institute of Technology
New York School of Interior Design
Niagara University

Nichols College

Northumbria University, Newcastle, UK
Nova Southeastern University
Onondaga Community College
Pace University

Paul Smith's College

Plymouth State University

Point Park University

Post University

Purchase College, SUNY

Purdue University

Ramapo College of NJ
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rockland Community College
Russell Sage College

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Sacred Heart University

Saint Elizabeth University

100.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

Sarah Lawrence College
Savannah College of Art and Design
St. Francis College

St. John Fisher College

St. John's University

St. Joseph's College

St. Joseph's College - Long Island
St. Joseph's College of Nursing

St. Lawrence University

St. Thomas Aquinas College
Stony Brook University

Suffolk University

SUNY - Farmingdale State College
SUNY Brockport

SUNY Cobleskill

SUNY College at Cortland

SUNY Delhi

SUNY Geneseo

SUNY Maritime College

SUNY Morrisville State College
SUNY New Paltz

SUNY Oneonta

SUNY Oswego

SUNY Plattsburgh

SUNY Potsdam

SUNY Westchester Community College
SUNY-ESF

Susquehanna University

Syracuse University

The Catholic University of America
The City University of New York - ASAP
The College of Westchester

The Cooper Union

The New School

The University of Scranton

The University of Toledo


https://apply.oswego.edu/register/MayVF

145. Tompkins Cortland Community College 180.
146. Trinity College 181.
147. Union College 182.
148. University at Albany, SUNY 183.
149. University at Buffalo, SUNY 184.
150. University College Dublin
151.  University of Central Lancashire
152.  University of Cincinnati
153.  University of Connecticut
154. University of Delaware
155.  University of Florida
156. University of Maine
157.  University of Maryland
158. University of Massachusetts Lowell
159. University of Melbourne
160. University of Minnesota Twin Cities
161. University of New England
162.  University of New Hampshire
163. University of New Haven
164. University of Oregon
165. University of Rhode Island
166. University of Rochester
167. University of Roehampton
168. University of South Carolina
169. University of South Florida
170. University of Tennessee
171.  University of Utah
172.  University of Vermont
173.  University of Wisconsin-Madison
174. Utica College
175. Vaughn College of Aeronautics and
Technology
176. Verto Education- College Semesters Abroad
177. Wagner College
178. Webber International University
179. Wells College

New York State

Association for College

Admission Counseling

ACAC

T

Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair
Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET
Students and families, register here!

Wentworth Institute of Technology
West Virginia University

Western Connecticut State University
Winthrop University

York College of Pennsylvania


https://apply.oswego.edu/register/MayVF

