

East Stroudsburg University

36.





London Metropolitan University (UK)

Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET

Students and families, register here!

1.	Adelphi University	37.	Elizabethtown College
2.	Alfred State College-SUNY	38.	Elmira College
3.	Alfred University	39.	Emmanuel College
4.	Allegheny College	40.	Fairleigh Dickinson University
5.	Arcadia University	41.	Fashion Institute of Technology, SUNY
6.	Army National Guard	42.	Five Towns College
7.	Bard College	43.	Florida Southern College
8.	Bard College at Simon's Rock	44.	Fordham University
9.	Bay Path University	45.	Fulton-Montgomery Community College
10.	Berkeley College	46.	Gannon University
11.	Binghamton University	47.	Genesee Community College
12.	Brock University	48.	George Mason University
13.	Canisius College	49.	Gettysburg College
14.	Carlow University	50.	Goucher College
15.	Castleton University	51.	Hampshire College
16.	Cayuga Community College	52.	Hartwick College
17.	Cazenovia College	53.	Herkimer College
18.	Chaminade University of Honolulu	54.	High Point University
19.	Champlain College	55.	Hilbert College
20.	Clarkson University	56.	Hofstra University
21.	Coastal Carolina University	57.	Hunter College
22.	Colgate University	58.	Indiana University Bloomington
23.	College of Mount Saint Vincent	59.	Iona College
24.	College of Saint Rose	60.	Ithaca College
25.	College of the Atlantic	61.	John Cabot University
26.	CUNY - College of Staten Island	62.	John Jay College of Criminal Justice
27.	CUNY - Lehman College	63.	Johnson & Wales University
28.	CUNY Queens College	64.	Kean University
29.	CUNY York College	65.	Kennesaw State University
30.	D'Youville	66.	Keuka College
31.	Daemen College	67.	King's College London
32.	Drew University	68.	Lasell University
33.	Duke Kunshan University	69.	Lawrence Technological University
34.	Earlham College	70.	Le Moyne College
35.	East Carolina University	71.	LIM College

72.



108. Saint Elizabeth University





Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET

Students and families, register here!

73.	Long Island University	109.	Sarah Lawrence College
74.	Lycoming College	110.	Savannah College of Art and Design
75.	Manhattan College	111.	St. Francis College
76.	Manhattanville College	112.	St. John Fisher College
77.	Marist College	113.	St. John's University
78.	Marymount Manhattan College	114.	St. Joseph's College
79.	Mercy College	115.	St. Joseph's College - Long Island
80.	Mercyhurst University	116.	St. Joseph's College of Nursing
81.	Merrimack College	117.	St. Lawrence University
82.	Michigan State University	118.	St. Thomas Aquinas College
83.	Molloy College	119.	Stony Brook University
84.	Moravian College	120.	Suffolk University
85.	Mount Saint Mary College	121.	SUNY - Farmingdale State College
86.	Nazareth College	122.	SUNY Brockport
87.	New York Institute of Technology	123.	SUNY Cobleskill
88.	New York School of Interior Design	124.	SUNY College at Cortland
89.	Niagara University	125.	SUNY Delhi
90.	Nichols College	126.	SUNY Geneseo
91.	Northumbria University, Newcastle, UK	127.	SUNY Maritime College
92.	Nova Southeastern University	128.	SUNY Morrisville State College
93.	Onondaga Community College	129.	SUNY New Paltz
94.	Pace University	130.	SUNY Oneonta
95.	Paul Smith's College	131.	SUNY Oswego
96.	Plymouth State University	132.	SUNY Plattsburgh
97.	Point Park University	133.	SUNY Potsdam
98.	Post University	134.	SUNY Westchester Community College
99.	Purchase College, SUNY	135.	SUNY-ESF
100.	Purdue University	136.	Susquehanna University
101.	Ramapo College of NJ	137.	Syracuse University
102.	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	138.	The Catholic University of America
103.	Rochester Institute of Technology	139.	The City University of New York - ASAP
104.	Rockland Community College	140.	The College of Westchester
105.	Russell Sage College	141.	The Cooper Union
106.	Rutgers University-New Brunswick	142.	The New School
107.	Sacred Heart University	143.	The University of Scranton
			_

144. The University of Toledo







Colleges Participating in NYSACAC Virtual College Fair Saturday, May 15th 10 AM-1 PM ET

Students and families, register here!

- 145. Tompkins Cortland Community College
- 146. Trinity College
- 147. Union College
- 148. University at Albany, SUNY
- 149. University at Buffalo, SUNY
- 150. University College Dublin
- 151. University of Central Lancashire
- 152. University of Cincinnati
- 153. University of Connecticut
- 154. University of Delaware
- 155. University of Florida
- 156. University of Maine
- 157. University of Maryland
- 158. University of Massachusetts Lowell
- 159. University of Melbourne
- 160. University of Minnesota Twin Cities
- 161. University of New England
- 162. University of New Hampshire
- 163. University of New Haven
- 164. University of Oregon
- 165. University of Rhode Island
- 166. University of Rochester
- 167. University of Roehampton
- 168. University of South Carolina
- 169. University of South Florida
- 170. University of Tennessee
- 171. University of Utah
- 172. University of Vermont
- 173. University of Wisconsin-Madison
- 174. Utica College
- 175. Vaughn College of Aeronautics and

Technology

- 176. Verto Education- College Semesters Abroad
- 177. Wagner College
- 178. Webber International University
- 179. Wells College

- 180. Wentworth Institute of Technology
- 181. West Virginia University
- 182. Western Connecticut State University
- 183. Winthrop University
- 184. York College of Pennsylvania